Asus Monitor 27 inch VG27AQL1A
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Basic information

Producer:

Vendor Code:

EAN Code:
External warranty:

Parameters

ASUS
VG27AQL1A
192876637654
3 years

Model:

Aspect ratio:

Screen size (diag.):

Matrix type:

Display surface:

Touch screen:
Transreflective technology:
Visible area, vertical:
Visible area, horizontal:
Dot pitch:

Resolution:

Response time :
Brightness:

Static contrast:

Frequency, horizontal min.:
Frequency, horizontal max.:
Frequency, vertical min.:
Frequency, vertical max.:
Viewing angle, horizontal:
Viewing angle, vertical:
Number of colors:

1/0 connectors:

1/0 connectors:

1/0 connectors:

1/0 connectors:

Bluetooth:

WiFi:

TV tuner built-in:
Web camera:
Certificates:

VESA:

Power consumption:
Accessories included:
Optional accessory:
Color:

Height:

Height with stand:
Width:

Depth:

Depth with stand:
Weight:

Weight with stand:
Other features:
Warranty:

16:9

27"

TFT IPS
Matt

No

LED
335.66 mm
596.74 mm
0.2331 mm
2560 x 1440
1ms

400 cd/m?
1000:1

30 kHz

249 kHz
48 Hz

170 Hz

178 °

178 °

1,07 mlid

1 x 3,5 mm minijack
2 x HDMI

1 x DisplayPort
2 x USB 3.0
No

No

No

None

TUV

100 x 100
26 W

Black
367 mm
405 mm
615 mm
51 mm
215 mm
4.3 kg
6.6 kg
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